Weitere Information auf den folgenden Seiten!
See the following pages for more information!
Produktinformation
Lieferung & Zahlungsart
siehe unsere Liefer- und Versandbedingungen
Zuschläge
• Mindermengenzuschlag
• Trockeneiszuschlag

Phone: (949) 679-1190  ▪  Toll Free: (888) 882-9682  ▪  Fax: (949) 266-9452  ▪  info@zymoresearch.com  ▪  www.zymoresearch.com
Page 4
Ordering Information
Product Description Catalog No. Kit Size
Quick-DNA™ Tissue/Insect Microprep Kit D6015 50 preps.
Quick-DNA™ Tissue/Insect Miniprep Kit D6016 50 preps.
Quick-DNA™ Tissue/Insect 96 Kit D6017 2x96 preps.
For Individual Sale Catalog No. Amount
ZR BashingBead™ Lysis Tubes (2.0 mm) S6003-50          50
BashingBead™ Buffer D6001-3-40 40 ml
Genomic Lysis Buffer D3004-1-100 100 ml
DNA Pre-Wash Buffer D3004-5-15 15 ml
gDNA Wash Buffer D3004-2-50 50 ml
DNA Elution Buffer D3004-4-10 10 ml
Zymo-Spin™ III-F Filters C1057-50 50
Zymo-Spin™ IC Columns
C1004-50
C1004-250
50
250
Collection Tubes
C1001-50
C1001-500
C1001-1000
50
500
1,000
Lysis Instruments
The Disruptor Genie™ with 2 ml tube holder from Scientific Industries, Inc. (Cat. No. S6001-2 from Zymo
Research Corp.)
Description Cat. No. Amount
Disruptor Genie™, 120V w/ 2 ml tube
holder assembly.
S6001-2-120 1 unit
Disruptor Genie™, 240V w/ 2 ml tube
holder assembly.
S6001-2-240 1 unit
TurboMix Attachment, 2 ml
Permanently mounts to most existing
Vortex Genie™ mixers converting them
to a Disruptor Genie™.
S6004-2 1 unit